Vivapure® AdenoPACK™ 100
Adenovirus (Ad5) purification and concentration kit for
up to 200 ml cell culture volume (E.g. 1 - 10 x 15 cm plates)
Technical data and operating instructions.
For in vitro use only.
Warning: The virus purified using this kit is capable of infecting human or animal cells and could, depending on the gene insert, expose the user to potentially
hazardous biological material. Adenoviruses have been designated as Level 2 biological agents. All protocols detailed in these operating instructions must be
performed under at least Biosafety Level 2 working condition this kit is NOT intended for human or animal diagnostic or therapeutic applications.

particles is lower shearing effects as recommended in the protocol. Fast elution will lead
than expected to lower virus particle yields.
Ordering information
Ordering Information Description Pack Size
VS-AVPQ101 Vivapure AdenoPACK™ 100, 200 ml culture volume 1
VS-AVPQ102 Vivapure AdenoPACK™ 100 RT, 200 ml culture volume* 1
VS-AVPQ501 Vivapure AdenoPACK™ 500, 500 ml culture volume 1
Vivascience products in this Kit
VS2041 Vivaspin 20, 100,000 MWCO PES 12
17829-K Minisart Plus 0.45 µm CA+GF 50
AdenoPACK 500 Accessories
VFP001 Masterflex economy drive variable speed peristaltic pump (240 V)
VFP002 Masterflex economy drive variable speed peristaltic pump (115 V)
VFP010 Masterflex standard pump head - size 16
VFP012 Masterflex easy load pump head - size 16
Related Products
VS-AVPA001 Pump tubing set for Vivapure AdenoPACK 100
17829-K Sartopore 2 150 0.45 - 0.2 µm PES 5
*Kit does not contain Benzonase
Th
e